



OfficeSimpli | Dallas, TX | Questions? officesimpli.com/pages/contact

TeamWorx 3 Person 120-Degree Workstation Pod

All pricing reflects current OfficeSimpli retail pricing. Specifications should be confirmed prior to placing an order. OfficeSimpli reserves the right to modify pricing shown below at any time.

Item	Description	Qty	Price	Total
NOTE - FINISHES	ALL PRICES SHOWN HERE REFLECT STANDARD TFL FINISHES, STANDARD PULLS AND GRADE 1 /C.O.M. FABRIC.		0.00	0.00
TX-WS45-4242-T1-A1	120 Degree Corner Worksurface. 42x42. 24 inch deep workspace. TFL. Metal stiffener bar.	3	571.67	1,715.00
TX-RPST-14-SV	2.5-Inch Square, 28" High Worksurface Support Leg. Non-shared version.	15	110.20	1,653.00
AC-BRKT-L	Worksurface Support L-Bracket. Includes wood screws.	12	20.67	248.00
TX-SPW4-4248	End Spine Wall Panel with 20-inch Steel Accent 42W x 48H. Dowel holes one side only.	3	738.67	2,216.00
AC-PPL2-0842-E	Acid-Etched Privacy Panel Two Clips 8H X 42L, 1/4 Thick	3	249.67	749.00
TX-HUBW-1917	Mobile Cargo Hub -- One Wide. 19Dx17Wx24H. Four locking casters.	3	340.33	1,021.00
TX-IN01-1716-T	Insert -- Box/File 17D x 16W	3	349.00	1,047.00
TX-FCSN-1917-GR1	Seat Cushion for 19-inch deep Cargo Hub or Mobile Pedestal 19x17. Fabric Color:	3	207.67	623.00
	SUBTOTAL			9,272.00
	ELECTRICAL (X1) SUBJECT TO CHANGE BASED ON CORE LOCATION			
AC-ELV2-08-PL	V2 SYSTEM HINGED SURFACE GROMMET, FITS DAISY-CHAIN POWER/DATA CONNECTION BOX, IN PLATINUM FINISH	3	99.00	297.00
AC-ELV2-04-T24A	V2 Recessed-Power/USB/Data;2-Outlets above/2-Outlet below/2-USB; Cut-Out/s for: 1-Keystone Opening; Add-On/s: Specify Grommet: AC-ELV2-08, AND INTERCONNECT CABLE , Jacks not included; Cord: ; MPN: VIL2-4-TCCUDKOB; Finish: Black; NOTES: *System* Cut-Out Size: 3.00"X5.25"	3	403.33	1,210.00
AC-ELV2-11-144	V2 SYSTEM HARDWIRE STARTER 144" LONG	1	257.00	257.00
AC-ELV2-02-36	V2 SYSTEM DAISY-CHAIN INTERCONNECT CABLE 36" LONG FEMALE/FEMALE	2	121.50	243.00
AC-GROM-1	Accessories-Pass-Through Grommet, 2.5" Round; ; Finish: Black; NOTES: *Stand-Alone* Cut-Out Size: 2.44" DIA	2	33.50	67.00
AC-MGMT-GCHN	G-Shaped Wire Management Channel ** 2 1/8" square ** Price per 8-foot length.	1	53.00	53.00
	SUBTOTAL			2,127.00

Total

